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Ergebnisliste
Startnr. Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein
U7z w
1 Marie Horvath 2011 SC Partenkirchen
3 Karen Wstefeld 2010 Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
5 Marlene Winschmann 2011 -
Uz M
7 Benjamin Huber 2010 Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
12 Paul Lepke 2010 RSLC Holzkirchen
8 Vinzenz Salvamoser 2010 Team Alptraum Oberstdorf
9 Benni Weigelt 2011 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
10 Simon Zott 2011 Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
11 Felix Zott 2013 -
uow
15 Annemarie Mang 2008 Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
14 Meike Ils 2008 Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
16 Valeria Ketterl 2008 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
17 Pia Jurthe 2008 RSLC Holzkirchen
21 Beatrix Attelmann 2009 Godiva Trailriders
19 Gioia Geyer 2009 Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
22 Theresa Weingand 2009 TSV Oberammergau
18 Emily Wagenstetter 2009 RSV Rosenheim
20 Magdalena Stocker 2009 Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
147 Pauline Tantius 2008 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
uomMm
24 Niclas Look 2008 Sportpark Au - e. V.
25 Ben Horvath 2009 SC Partenkirchen
26 Moritz Heinrich Romeike 2008 Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
28 Vincent Gehrke 2009 RSLC Holzkirchen
23 Niklas Kuznik 2008 RSV Rosenheim
27 Finn Kulle 2008 RVN Freising
29 Tristan Thumm 2008 TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
38 Valentin Wiesner 2008 RSLC Holzkirchen
37 Nilas Koloff 2008 Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

==
EBovovourwNnr

OLCoOoONOOTUPA, WNH

upPh wWwN =

OCoONOOTUPR,WNRF

30
32
36
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60
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59
57
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75
69
68
70
71
76
65
72

81
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78
77
79

82
83
85
84
96
91
87
95
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Moritz
Michi
Elias
Lukas
Melvin
Lorenz
Luis

Paulina
Giovanna
Antonia
Paula

Lotta-Sophie

Emma
Anna
Josefine
Anna
Harriet
Emilia

Niklas
Lars
Fabio
Kilian
Luis
Simon
Philip
Fabian
Luis
Benedikt
Jan
Korbinian
Maurice
Maximilian
Korbinian
Jari
Armin
Lorenz

Katrin
Maresa
Emily
Katharina
Emma

Florian
Max
Marco
Tobias
Julian
Luca
Mauris
Ludwig
Lukas

Stumpferl 2009
Gabenstatter 2008

Mangold 2008
Mugaj 2008
Kruse 2009

Sandbichler 2009
Hinterholzer 2008

Uuii w
Weigelt 2007
Nicolussi 2007
Betzinger 2006
Sirth 2006
Romeike 2006
Albrecht 2006
Huber 2006
Weingand 2007
Kunze 2006
Attelmann 2007
Mangold 2007
Uii M
Holler 2006
Horvath 2007
Rapira 2006
Konrad 2007
Gehrke 2006
Potstada 2006
Jurthe 2006
Wrona 2007
Widmesser 2007
Zuraj 2006
Lepke 2007
Sixt 2007
Thumm 2006
Grimm 2006
Wagenstetter 2007
Kohlschein 2006
Schaller 2006
Wistefeld 2007
uiz w
Embacher 2005
Stocker 2005
Holler 2004
Hund 2005
Jaroschek 2005
Uiz M
Lechner 2005
Sindlhauser 2005
Erber 2005
Kirchberger 2005
Wimmer 2005
Jurina 2004
Kruse 2004
Bar 2005
Ils 2004

RSLC Holzkirchen

WSV Schwoich

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg
RSLC Holzkirchen

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
Bike-Team Kirchberg

Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol

TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
Dienstagsradler Kiefersfelden
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
TSV Oberammergau

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.

Godiva Trailriders

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg

Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
SC Partenkirchen

Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol / Bike
TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
RSLC Holzkirchen

Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg
RSLC Holzkirchen

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Dienstagsradler Kiefersfelden

SC Velo Keller

RSLC Holzkirchen

SC Velo Keller

TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
RSV Irschenberg

RSV Rosenheim

RVN Freising

TSV Brannenburg

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.

Bike-Team Kirchberg

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.

TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
LG Mettenheim

RSV Moosburg

Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol
Team SV Ruhpolding, Abt. Radspori
Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
MTB Benediktbeuern

Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
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89
86
90

98
102
99
100
148
101

103
104
105
107
106
117
109
113
114
111
123
120
115
119
121
118
122

126
124
127
125

130
128
129
131
132
134
133

143
139
141
138
142
146
145

144

Lukas
Gabriel
Timo

Andrea
Hanna
Teresa
Kathrin
Pauline
Luzia

Ben
Klaus
Moritz
Georg
Lucas
Paul
Fabian
Niklas
Emilio
Vincent
Fabian
Marcel
Niki
René
Thomas
Lukas
Jonathan

Lara

Christl

Celine

Berit Kristina

Benedikt
Andreas
Ferdinand
Adrian
Simon
Simon
Valentin

Glnther
Helmut
Alfred
Richard
Pierrick
Frank
Haider

Armin

Heidenthaler 2005
Kdglsperger 2005

Priewasser 2005
uis w
Kravanja 2003
Dopjans 2002
Scheer 2002
Kaiser 2002
Laws 2002

Heidenthaler 2003

Ui5 M
Rech 2003
Betzinger 2002
Rossner 2003
Doll 2002
Bechtold 2002
Kunze 2002
Eder 2003
Wrona 2002
Halbmayer 2003
Ketterl 2003
Bléchinger 2002
Rapira 2003
Lommer 2003
Lochblhler 2002
Wiesner 2003
Strauss 2003
Schmitz 2003

Uiz w
Dopjans 2001
Bielmeier 2001
Wiesner 2001
Neumayr 2000

UiZ M
Bichler 2001
Mayer 2001
Huil 2001
Eckhart 2001
GraBmann 2000
Strauss 2001

Stangelmayer 2000

Sportklasse

Hock 1988
Embacher 1964
Sandbichler 1972
Remiger 1999
Ethoin 1955
Romeike 1968
Frederic 1997

Elite / AuBer Wertung

Embacher 1997

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
RSLC Holzkirchen
Radunion Unterland / Angerberg

TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
KSC Puch

KSC Puch

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde, Lengg
TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Naturfreunde Tdging

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol

TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun
Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol

SC Velo Keller

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.

RSLC Holzkirchen

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
RSLC Holzkirchen

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.

RSLC Holzkirchen

Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol / Bike

Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol
Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol
Radunion - St. Johann in Tirol
Maloja - Push Bikers/Future Stars
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearnr

Radunion Unterland / Angerberg
WSV Schwoich

SV Penningberg

RSG Augsburg

Equipe vélo Oberland - e. V.
Stadtwerke Rosenheim - Bike-Tearr
TSV Benediktbeuern/Bichl, Abteilun

Bike-Team Kirchberg



